
Ass Dor Cognome Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 15 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD M3 1 01:36:03.96 15,62
2 164 CAPECE MATTIA KTM ASD SCATENATI M1 1 01:37:47.22 15,34
3 89 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 2 01:37:48.48 15,34
4 28 LOLLI IVAN EMILIA CORSE ASD Elite Sport 1 01:38:08.98 15,29
5 124 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB M6 1 01:41:32.00 14,77
6 152 ROSSETTI LORENZO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM Elite Sport 2 01:41:36.99 14,76
7 73 VASSALLO EMANUELE BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M3 3 01:42:03.75 14,7
8 61 FIORINI FABIO KTM ASD SCATENATI M5 1 01:42:10.75 14,68
9 42 SERCECCHI ANDREA ASD IMOLA BIKE M4 1 01:42:42.50 14,61

10 90 PRETOLANI TIBERIO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M6 2 01:43:14.26 14,53
11 140 BENDINI MAINARDI ANTONIO BD FAST M4 2 01:43:25.55 14,5
12 75 PATUELLI PIETRO PMP RACING TEAM Elite Sport 3 01:44:16.00 14,39
13 102 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE M4 3 01:46:21.26 14,1
14 33 FENATI GIANLUCA ASD IMOLA BIKE M4 4 01:46:34.02 14,08
15 10 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI ASD M5 2 01:46:51.26 14,04
16 12 BOTTI ANDREA TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD M5 3 01:47:24.05 13,97
17 53 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO ASD Elite Sport 4 01:47:39.77 13,93
18 84 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM M1 2 01:48:05.17 13,88
19 83 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM M1 3 01:48:44.76 13,8
20 86 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 4 01:50:06.18 13,62
21 101 TINI STEFANO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M3 5 01:50:32.03 13,57
22 18 CROCI MAURO EMILIA CORSE ASD M3 6 01:50:38.99 13,56
23 127 FREGNANI SAURO BARACCA LUGO MTB M3 7 01:50:43.03 13,55
24 52 MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM BOOMERANG M4 5 01:51:00.99 13,51
25 11 BORTOLANI ANDREA TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD M6 3 01:51:43.18 13,43
26 88 ALEOTTI STEFANO ASD MESOLA CICLO ESTENSE M1 4 01:52:03.10 13,39
27 141 LEONI GERMANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M5 4 01:52:58.79 13,28
28 1 SARTI FILIPPO BAMBANA BIKE M4 6 01:56:26.55 12,88
29 16 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 7 01:56:42.06 12,85
30 62 TRONCONI NICOLO' USC CASTEL BOLOGNESE M1 5 01:57:29.06 12,77
31 41 QUARANTINI DAVIDE ASD IMOLA BIKE M4 8 01:57:33.81 12,76
32 47 TASSI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 9 01:58:12.60 12,69
33 71 SALETTI ROBERTO ASD TEAM 486 M1 6 01:58:18.69 12,68
34 30 CARDELLI GIAN LUIGI ASD IMOLA BIKE M5 5 01:59:37.31 12,54
35 103 BARACCANI MAURIZIO BICI PER TUTTI ASD M7 1 02:01:14.83 12,37
36 57 MONTI ANDREA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M4 10 02:01:27.32 12,35
37 22 BOTTI ANDREA EMILIA CORSE ASD M4 11 02:02:16.57 12,27
38 59 CAVALETTI BRUNO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL M4 12 02:02:23.58 12,26
39 170 SCARPELLI STEFANO ARTEMISIA APT M5 6 02:02:25.07 12,25
40 142 MELLONI NICOLA ASD LR BIKE TEAM M5 7 02:03:07.99 12,18
41 65 NERI FABIO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M5 8 02:03:41.95 12,13
42 156 RAVAIOLI ROBERTO 180 BPM M5 9 02:03:42.96 12,13
43 21 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE M3 8 02:04:21.34 12,06
44 39 MARTINI STEFANO ASD IMOLA BIKE M3 9 02:04:32.09 12,04
45 97 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE M4 13 02:04:38.84 12,04
46 25 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE M6 4 02:04:48.59 12,02
47 72 URLOTTI ANDREA ASD TEAM 486 M2 1 02:04:57.72 12
48 4 SERAFINI DANILO EMILIA CORSE ASD M4 14 02:05:01.59 12
49 55 CASTELLARI VALERIO ASD LR BIKE TEAM M6 5 02:05:17.34 11,97
50 54 MEGLIOLI LUIGI EMILIA CORSE ASD M7 2 02:05:19.84 11,97
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51 95 GAMBERINI MARCO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M1 7 02:05:28.84 11,96
52 8 GRANDI ANDREA WWB ASD M1 8 02:06:09.60 11,89
53 132 CHIARINI REMO ASD IMOLA BIKE M5 10 02:06:14.66 11,88
54 116 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA M2 2 02:06:22.35 11,87
55 7 MERZI STEFANO WWB ASD M6 6 02:07:04.10 11,8
56 9 BARBONI ANDREA WWB ASD M1 9 02:07:28.35 11,77
57 40 MORINI GABRIELE ASD IMOLA BIKE M4 15 02:07:35.58 11,76
58 68 ZANTA PAOLO TEAM BIKEXP ASD M4 16 02:07:52.36 11,73
59 26 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M6 7 02:09:16.62 11,6
60 146 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM M4 17 02:10:34.10 11,49
61 13 GARAGNANI LOREDANO TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD M7 3 02:11:58.81 11,37
62 56 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE M7 4 02:12:28.12 11,32
63 153 ZOLA CLAUDIO ASD LR BIKE TEAM M3 10 02:13:55.37 11,2
64 29 ANGIOLI ELVIS ASD IMOLA BIKE M1 10 02:14:39.13 11,14
65 131 POLI STEFANO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI M7 5 02:16:09.47 11,02
66 121 MANFREDI SIMONE UISP FORLI CESENA M4 18 02:16:10.64 11,02
67 143 MICHELINI TOMMASO FREE BIKE 65 ASD M1 11 02:17:44.40 10,89
68 110 LOLLI DAVIDE EMILIA CORSE ASD M4 19 02:18:00.99 10,87
69 160 TAMPELLINI MATTEO 180 BPM M3 11 02:18:09.39 10,86
70 133 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE ASD Donne 1 02:18:19.02 10,84
71 50 RIVI RENATO EMILIA CORSE ASD M7 6 02:19:08.65 10,78
72 60 BERTONI PIERFRANCESCO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL M5 11 02:19:15.41 10,77
73 130 MONDUZZI MORENO ASD SACMI M6 8 02:20:51.91 10,65
74 151 ROSSETTI MORENO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM M6 9 02:21:07.79 10,63
75 162 VALBONESI EMANUELE 180 BPM M3 12 02:21:30.71 10,6
76 157 PIOLANTI PIER DOMENICO 180 BPM M4 20 02:21:32.66 10,6
77 149 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M7 7 02:21:39.43 10,59
78 45 MOTTA SAMUEL NEW MOTOR BIKE Elite Sport 5 02:22:26.29 10,53
79 155 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM M7 8 02:22:47.37 10,51
80 163 CHIARADIA TULLIO 180 BPM M3 13 02:24:12.95 10,4
81 20 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA M4 21 02:24:24.41 10,39
82 51 STRADI STEFANO MAI DIRE BIKE ASD M6 10 02:24:33.23 10,38
83 168 CAMPANINI GIANNI CICLI NERI TEAM M6 11 02:25:54.93 10,28
84 119 LAPUCCI MARCO GS CLUB CICLO APPENNINICO 1907 M4 22 02:26:22.80 10,25
85 147 PASOTTI LORIS POL. YOUNG LINE M6 12 02:26:30.99 10,24
86 144 ANGIOLINI ANDREA GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL Elite Sport 6 02:26:46.44 10,22
87 154 CAVINA ORIANO BAMBANA BIKE M7 9 02:26:56.19 10,21
88 35 GRANDI SAMUELE ASD IMOLA BIKE M2 3 02:27:07.44 10,2
89 161 NANNETTI ALBERTO 180 BPM M4 23 02:28:00.57 10,14
90 69 GIANNI ERIKA MARIANGELA TEAM BIKEXP ASD Donne 2 02:28:00.69 10,14
91 27 TERRANOVA MASSIMO BAMBANA BIKE M5 12 02:30:35.20 9,96
92 34 FERRINI PIERDAMIANO ASD IMOLA BIKE M5 13 02:31:06.96 9,93
93 64 LANA DEBORA ASD BICISCOUT RACING TEAM Donne 3 02:31:28.95 9,9
94 3 MARZADORI MARCO EMILIA CORSE ASD M6 13 02:33:04.21 9,8
95 44 MOTTA LUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE M3 14 02:34:19.95 9,72
96 91 CAVULLA ANNARITA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM Donne 4 02:34:44.95 9,69
97 129 COLOMBO ROBERTO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 14 02:36:47.23 9,57
98 128 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 15 02:36:47.35 9,57
99 145 SARTINI MORENO BAMBANA BIKE M4 24 02:36:50.22 9,56

100 74 CARPINETA TANIA NEW MOTOR BIKE Donne 5 02:40:50.24 9,33
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101 81 RIGHI CHRISTIAN GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL M4 25 02:42:33.75 9,23
102 148 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE M6 14 02:42:49.79 9,21
103 5 FERRETTI PAOLA GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL Donne 6 02:48:44.39 8,89
104 158 ZILIBOTTI DAVIDE RC TEAM ASD M4 26 02:49:00.27 8,88
105 6 CIGARINI GIULIANO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL M5 16 02:49:05.64 8,87
106 32 CHILLO TANIA ASD IMOLA BIKE Donne 7 02:49:52.42 8,83
107 67 BRINI MATTEO RUPEX ASD M2 4 02:51:14.52 8,76
108 115 FAZIANI DENISE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA Donne 8 03:04:08.19 8,15
109 63 ROSSI ELIA MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM Dil. 1 03:14:55.38 7,7
110 30 CARDELLI GIANLUIGI ASD IMOLA BIKE M5 ritirato
111 38 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI ASD IMOLA BIKE M4 ritirato
112 82 BARACCHI ALBERTO WWB ASD M5 ritirato
113 92 CAPRA LUCIA PAOLA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Donne Ritirata
114 93 DI MOTTA MICHAEL TEAM K-ONE ASD M1 ritirato
115 98 MARTINI ALESSANDRO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M4 ritirato
116 99 BELLINI IVAN BIKE INNOVATION TEAM M4 ritirato
117 117 NALDONI LUCA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M2 ritirato
118 120 SAVORANI SANDRO BIKERS FOGNANO M7 ritirato
119 125 CHIARINI MARCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 ritirato
120 147 PASOTTI LORIS POL. YOUNG LINE M6 ritirato
121 150 CONFICONI SAMUELE KTM ASD SCATENATI M4 ritirato
122 159 COLOMBINI FRANCESCO RC TEAM ASD M5 ritirato
123 165 GHERARDI ALESSANDRO ASD DOROBIKE TEAM M1 ritirato
124 167 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM M4 ritirato
125 169 FONTANELLI MATTEO ASD IMOLA BIKE Elite Sport ritirato



Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 133 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE ASD 02:18:19.02 10,84
2 69 GIANNI ERIKA MARIANGELA TEAM BIKEXP ASD 02:28:00.69 10,14
3 64 LANA DEBORA ASD BICISCOUT RACING TEAM 02:31:28.95 9,9
4 91 CAVULLA ANNARITA BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 02:34:44.95 9,69
5 74 CARPINETA TANIA NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:40:50.24 9,33
6 5 FERRETTI PAOLA GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 02:48:44.39 8,89
7 32 CHILLO TANIA ASD IMOLA BIKE 02:49:52.42 8,83
8 115 FAZIANI DENISE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 03:04:08.19 8,15
9 92 CAPRA LUCIA PAOLA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Ritirata

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 63 ROSSI ELIA MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM 03:14:55.38 7,7

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 28 LOLLI IVAN EMILIA CORSE ASD 01:38:08.98 15,29
2 152 ROSSETTI LORENZO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 01:41:36.99 14,76
3 75 PATUELLI PIETRO PMP RACING TEAM 01:44:16.00 14,39
4 53 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO ASD 01:47:39.77 13,93
5 45 MOTTA SAMUEL NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:22:26.29 10,53
6 144 ANGIOLINI ANDREA GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 02:26:46.44 10,22
7 169 FONTANELLI MATTEO ASD IMOLA BIKE ritirato

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 164 CAPECE MATTIA KTM ASD SCATENATI 01:37:47.22 15,34
2 84 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM 01:48:05.17 13,88
3 83 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM 01:48:44.76 13,8
4 88 ALEOTTI STEFANO ASD MESOLA CICLO ESTENSE 01:52:03.10 13,39
5 62 TRONCONI NICOLO' USC CASTEL BOLOGNESE 01:57:29.06 12,77
6 71 SALETTI ROBERTO ASD TEAM 486 01:58:18.69 12,68
7 95 GAMBERINI MARCO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 02:05:28.84 11,96
8 8 GRANDI ANDREA WWB ASD 02:06:09.60 11,89
9 9 BARBONI ANDREA WWB ASD 02:07:28.35 11,77
10 29 ANGIOLI ELVIS ASD IMOLA BIKE 02:14:39.13 11,14
11 143 MICHELINI TOMMASO FREE BIKE 65 ASD 02:17:44.40 10,89
12 93 DI MOTTA MICHAEL TEAM K-ONE ASD ritirato
13 165 GHERARDI ALESSANDRO ASD DOROBIKE TEAM ritirato

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 72 URLOTTI ANDREA ASD TEAM 486 02:04:57.72 12
2 116 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 02:06:22.35 11,87
3 35 GRANDI SAMUELE ASD IMOLA BIKE 02:27:07.44 10,2
4 67 BRINI MATTEO RUPEX ASD 02:51:14.52 8,76
5 117 NALDONI LUCA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA ritirato

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 15 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD 01:36:03.96 15,62
2 89 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:37:48.48 15,34
3 73 VASSALLO EMANUELE BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 01:42:03.75 14,7

Arrivo Per Categorie
26/05/2019  Castel Del Rio (Bo)

Categoria M 1

Categoria Donne

Categoria Dilettanti

Categoria Elite Sport

Categoria  M 3

Categoria M 2



Arrivo Per Categorie
26/05/2019  Castel Del Rio (Bo)

4 86 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:50:06.18 13,62
5 101 TINI STEFANO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 01:50:32.03 13,57
6 18 CROCI MAURO EMILIA CORSE ASD 01:50:38.99 13,56
7 127 FREGNANI SAURO BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:50:43.03 13,55
8 21 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE 02:04:21.34 12,06
9 39 MARTINI STEFANO ASD IMOLA BIKE 02:04:32.09 12,04
10 153 ZOLA CLAUDIO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 02:13:55.37 11,2
11 160 TAMPELLINI MATTEO 180 BPM 02:18:09.39 10,86
12 162 VALBONESI EMANUELE 180 BPM 02:21:30.71 10,6
13 163 CHIARADIA TULLIO 180 BPM 02:24:12.95 10,4
14 44 MOTTA LUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE 02:34:19.95 9,72

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 42 SERCECCHI ANDREA ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:42:42.50 14,61
2 140 BENDINI MAINARDI ANTONIO BD FAST 01:43:25.55 14,5
3 102 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE 01:46:21.26 14,1
4 33 FENATI GIANLUCA ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:46:34.02 14,08
5 52 MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM BOOMERANG 01:51:00.99 13,51
6 1 SARTI FILIPPO BAMBANA BIKE 01:56:26.55 12,88
7 16 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:56:42.06 12,85
8 41 QUARANTINI DAVIDE ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:57:33.81 12,76
9 47 TASSI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:58:12.60 12,69
10 57 MONTI ANDREA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:01:27.32 12,35
11 22 BOTTI ANDREA EMILIA CORSE ASD 02:02:16.57 12,27
12 59 CAVALETTI BRUNO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 02:02:23.58 12,26
13 97 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE 02:04:38.84 12,04
14 4 SERAFINI DANILO EMILIA CORSE ASD 02:05:01.59 12
15 40 MORINI GABRIELE ASD IMOLA BIKE 02:07:35.58 11,76
16 68 ZANTA PAOLO TEAM BIKEXP ASD 02:07:52.36 11,73
17 146 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM 02:10:34.10 11,49
18 121 MANFREDI SIMONE UISP FORLI CESENA 02:16:10.64 11,02
19 110 LOLLI DAVIDE EMILIA CORSE ASD 02:18:00.99 10,87
20 157 PIOLANTI PIER DOMENICO 180 BPM 02:21:32.66 10,6
21 20 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 02:24:24.41 10,39
22 119 LAPUCCI MARCO GS CLUB CICLO APPENNINICO 1907 02:26:22.80 10,25
23 161 NANNETTI ALBERTO 180 BPM 02:28:00.57 10,14
24 145 SARTINI MORENO BAMBANA BIKE 02:36:50.22 9,56
25 81 RIGHI CHRISTIAN GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 02:42:33.75 9,23
26 158 ZILIBOTTI DAVIDE RC TEAM ASD 02:49:00.27 8,88
27 38 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI ASD IMOLA BIKE ritirato
28 98 MARTINI ALESSANDRO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM ritirato
29 99 BELLINI IVAN BIKE INNOVATION TEAM ritirato
30 150 CONFICONI SAMUELE KTM ASD SCATENATI ritirato
31 167 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM ritirato

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 61 FIORINI FABIO KTM ASD SCATENATI 01:42:10.75 14,68
2 10 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 01:46:51.26 14,04
3 12 BOTTI ANDREA TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD 01:47:24.05 13,97
4 141 LEONI GERMANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:52:58.79 13,28
5 30 CARDELLI GIAN LUIGI ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:59:37.31 12,54
6 170 SCARPELLI STEFANO ARTEMISIA APT 02:02:25.07 12,25

Categoria  M 5

Categoria  M 4



Arrivo Per Categorie
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7 142 MELLONI NICOLA ASD LR BIKE TEAM 02:03:07.99 12,18
8 65 NERI FABIO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 02:03:41.95 12,13
9 156 RAVAIOLI ROBERTO 180 BPM 02:03:42.96 12,13
10 132 CHIARINI REMO ASD IMOLA BIKE 02:06:14.66 11,88
11 60 BERTONI PIERFRANCESCO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 02:19:15.41 10,77
12 27 TERRANOVA MASSIMO BAMBANA BIKE 02:30:35.20 9,96
13 34 FERRINI PIERDAMIANO ASD IMOLA BIKE 02:31:06.96 9,93
14 129 COLOMBO ROBERTO BARACCA LUGO MTB 02:36:47.23 9,57
15 128 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB 02:36:47.35 9,57
16 6 CIGARINI GIULIANO GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 02:49:05.64 8,87
17 30 CARDELLI GIANLUIGI ASD IMOLA BIKE ritirato
18 82 BARACCHI ALBERTO WWB ASD ritirato
19 125 CHIARINI MARCO BARACCA LUGO MTB ritirato
20 159 COLOMBINI FRANCESCO RC TEAM ASD ritirato

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 124 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:41:32.00 14,77
2 90 PRETOLANI TIBERIO BIKE INNOVATION TEAM 01:43:14.26 14,53
3 11 BORTOLANI ANDREA TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD 01:51:43.18 13,43
4 25 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE 02:04:48.59 12,02
5 55 CASTELLARI VALERIO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 02:05:17.34 11,97
6 7 MERZI STEFANO WWB ASD 02:07:04.10 11,8
7 26 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE 02:09:16.62 11,6
8 130 MONDUZZI MORENO ASD SACMI 02:20:51.91 10,65
9 151 ROSSETTI MORENO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 02:21:07.79 10,63
10 51 STRADI STEFANO MAI DIRE BIKE ASD 02:24:33.23 10,38
11 168 CAMPANINI GIANNI CICLI NERI TEAM 02:25:54.93 10,28
12 147 PASOTTI LORIS POL. YOUNG LINE 02:26:30.99 10,24
13 3 MARZADORI MARCO EMILIA CORSE ASD 02:33:04.21 9,8
14 148 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE 02:42:49.79 9,21
15 147 PASOTTI LORIS POL. YOUNG LINE ritirato

Arr. Dor Cognome Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 103 BARACCANI MAURIZIO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 02:01:14.83 12,37
2 54 MEGLIOLI LUIGI EMILIA CORSE ASD 02:05:19.84 11,97
3 13 GARAGNANI LOREDANO TEAM VERNIABIKE TEAM ASD 02:11:58.81 11,37
4 56 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE 02:12:28.12 11,32
5 131 POLI STEFANO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 02:16:09.47 11,02
6 50 RIVI RENATO EMILIA CORSE ASD 02:19:08.65 10,78
7 149 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:21:39.43 10,59
8 155 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM 02:22:47.37 10,51
9 154 CAVINA ORIANO BAMBANA BIKE 02:26:56.19 10,21
10 120 SAVORANI SANDRO BIKERS FOGNANO ritirato

Categoria  M 6

Categoria  M 7
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